



1	01.024 Arm, Spring Return CSO	17a	01.022 Gear, Pot	31	02.041 Screw, Din 916 M3x4 set	42d	01.009 Stop, 3-0-3 detent
2a	01.029.1 Body, CSO w/contact in body	17b	01.022.1 Gear, for use with Pot # 6537	32	01.140 Screw, Off-Point CSO	43	01.148 Washer, Gray Fiber, W#10370
2b	01.029 Body, CSO, no-contacts	18a	01.021 Gear, Pot Drive	33a	07.877 Screw, Pot Board Mtg, Sems		
3	01.028 Cam, 2 piece red	18b	01.084 Gear, Pot Drive-Friction brake	33b	01.105 Screw, Pot plate bracket		
4	01.027 Cam, Blank, CSO	19	01.141 Jumper, Body-CSO	33c	03.113 Washer, Pot Plate, Rib M4		
5	01.090 Cam, Directional-Black	20	01.089 Jumper, Contact Terminal	34a	01.045 Shaft, Cam-Brass 1 blk		
6	01.036 Clamp, Body	21	01.160 Pin, Off Point Actuator	34b	01.115 Shaft, Cam-Brass 2 blks		
7	01.139 Clamp, Saddle (cut corner)-CSO	22	01.010 Plate, Mounting Adapter-CSO	34c	01.011 Shaft, Cam-Brass 3 blks		
8	01.088 Clamp, Screw & Saddle-Aux Cont	23a	01.066 Pot Plate, Steel w/tapped holes	35	01.020 Shaft, Pot		
9	01.014 Clip, Contact-2 blks	23b	04.447 Pot Board, PEC 10KCT 3 wire	36	01.161 Shuttle, Off Point, CSO		
10	01.046 Clip, Contact-3 blks	23c	04.480 Pot Board, PEC 10KCT pot & TB	37a	01.055 Shuttle, Pushbutton, CSO 1NO		
11a	01.047 Contact Block, CSO Blank	23d	04.447.1 Pot Board, PEC 5K 3 wire & TB	37b	01.249 Shuttle, Pushbutton, 1NO/INC		
11b	01.032.1 Contact Block, Dbl Normal-CSO	23e	04.481 Pot Board, PEC 5KCT Pot & TB	38	01.013 Spacer, CSO		
11c	01.143 Contact Block, Red CSO	24	01.023 Pot Mounting Assembly	39a	01.151 Spring Return, Light		
12	01.053 Contact, Aux-Normally Closed	25	01.015 Roller, Detent	39b	01.026 Spring Return, Medium (Std.)		
13	01.054 Contact, Aux-Normally Open	26	01.184 Screw, Aux Contact Block (1)	40	01.056 Spring, Aux Contact		
14	01.185 Contact, Off Point	27	01.183 Screw, Aux Contact Block (2)	41	01.019 Spring, Detent		
15	01.186 Contact, Off Point w/Actuator	28	01.138 Screw, Body-CSO	42a	01.006 Stop, 0 degree detent		
16a	01.152 Encoder, OEG-206-G	29	01.130 Screw, Gear, M3x6	42b	01.007 Stop, 1-0-1 detent		
16b	01.153 Encoder, OEG4201/4-20MA	30	01.136 Screw, Cam M3x6	42c	01.008 Stop, 2-0-2 detent		

THIS SPARE PARTS DRAWING IS A GENERIC REPRESENTATION OF A CUSTOM ENGINEERED PRODUCT, THEREFORE, ALL PARTS MAY NOT BE SHOWN. J.R. MERRITT CONTROLS REQUIRES THE ORIGINAL 101.XXXX DRAWING TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY AND SUPPLY A PART TO A SPECIFIC CONTROLLER.

CSO BODY SPARE PARTS